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199609230003
13641

09/23/1996
12:16:35

DAVIDSON
BONITA Y

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
CO

200009220003
34361

09/22/2000
09:37:25

DAVIDSON
BONITA Y

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200409200005
18080

09/20/2004
03:39:00

DAVIDSON
BONITA Y

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201504020001
03380

04/02/2015
08:43:12

DAVIDSON
BONITA Y

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

198809210002
87310

09/21/1988
12:00:00

DAVIDSON
BONITA Y

NOTARY SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

5 142

199209220002
09641

09/22/1992
03:12:08

DAVIDSON
BONITA Y

NOTARY JUDGE OF
PROBATE

201103310001
01490

03/31/2011
02:53:17

DAVIDSON
BONITA Y

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201904020001
05830

04/02/2019
02:19:52

DAVIDSON
BONITA Y

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY


