Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= DAVIDSON BONITA Y; Doc Type= NOTARY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199609230003 13641	09/23/1996 12:16:35	DAVIDSON BONITA Y		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE CO						
200009220003 34361	09/22/2000 09:37:25	DAVIDSON BONITA Y		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
200409200005 18080	09/20/2004 03:39:00	DAVIDSON BONITA Y		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201504020001 03380	04/02/2015 08:43:12	DAVIDSON BONITA Y		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
198809210002 87310	09/21/1988 12:00:00	DAVIDSON BONITA Y		NOTARY	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	5	142				
199209220002 09641	09/22/1992 03:12:08	DAVIDSON BONITA Y		NOTARY	JUDGE OF PROBATE						
201103310001 01490	03/31/2011 02:53:17	DAVIDSON BONITA Y		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201904020001 05830	04/02/2019 02:19:52	DAVIDSON BONITA Y		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						